The purchaser, shall ascertain, the unpaid charges towards electricity, maintenance, Tax, or any 
other statutory dues and/or dues etc. if any, as applicable. 

*Pending Litigations, if any to be ascertained by the intending purchaser. 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 
Rs.  2,10,62,900/- (Rupees Two Crore Ten Lakhs Sixty-Two Thousand and Nine Hundred Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN RS.) 
Rs 21,06,290/- (Rupees Twenty-One Lakhs Six Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety only) payable 
through DD in favor of ‘Axis bank ltd.’ 

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT 
Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand only) 

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE FOR SUBMISSION 
OF BIDS / TENDER WITH EMD 

Till 10.02.2026, latest by 04:00 P.M. at the local office at Raipur.